 1
 01/09/2005 Version 1.1 1SBC146156D1701
Technical argumentation NCS Range
Argumentation technique Gamme NCS
1SBC146156D1701 Technical Argumentation NCS range 1.1 - Version 1.1
100% electronic
current sensors
Capteurs de courant

NCS range: NCS125 and NCS165 (2 sizes)
Internal hole: 125 mm and 165 mm
Important note: NCS sensors withstand Ipmax continuously
Hole
(mm)
Ipn
(kA peak)
Is1
at Ipn
(mA peak)
Ipmax
(kA peak)
Is2
at Ipmax
(mA peak)
NCS125-2 125 2 ±20 10 ±20
NCS125-4 125 4 ±20 20 ±20
NCS125-6 125 6 ±20 30 ±20
NCS125-10 125 10 ±20 30 ±20
NCS165-4 165 4 ±20 20 ±20
NCS165-6 165 6 ±20 30 ±20
NCS165-10 165 10 ±20 30 ±20
NCS165-20 165 20 ±20 40 ±20
CurrentCurrent
outputoutput
 9
 01/09/2005 Version 1.1 1SBC146156D1701